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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,090.00 $1,140.00 $950.00  4.82 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 4.82
20 SPOT Totals: $1,140.00 $2,090.00 $950.00 

3 $4.00 $0.25 $3.75  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $4.00 $1.00 $3.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.02
3FOR$1 Totals: $1.25 $10.00 $8.75 

2 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $243.60 $360.00 ($116.40)  0.56  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $70.20 $2.00 $68.20  0.16  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $88.35 $7.41 $80.94  0.20  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.93
BEST BET Totals: $369.41 $404.85 $35.44 

40 $97.00 $104.00 ($7.00)  0.22  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $104.00 $97.00 ($7.00)

5 $10,736.40 $6,282.99 $4,453.41  24.76  0.79  0.20CRISCASH

 24.76
CRISCASH Totals: $6,282.99 $10,736.40 $4,453.41 

8 $425.60 $1,068.50 ($642.90)  0.98  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.98
PENNY Totals: $1,068.50 $425.60 ($642.90)

8 $2,673.39 $2,685.00 ($11.61)  6.17  1.00  0.06PKENO2

 6.17
PKENO2 Totals: $2,685.00 $2,673.39 ($11.61)

4 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50  0.03  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.03
QUARTER4 Totals: $1.50 $15.00 $13.50 

1 $19.50 $16.50 $3.00  0.04  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $1,306.38 $930.00 $376.38  3.01  0.93  0.03QUARTERK

3 $299.00 $167.25 $131.75  0.69  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $4,442.50 $3,395.85 $1,046.65  10.25  0.92  0.09QUARTERK

5 $117.75 $17.75 $100.00  0.27  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2,209.15 $923.10 $1,286.05  5.10  0.92  0.05QUARTERK

7 $87.50 $32.75 $54.75  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $850.00 $265.00 $585.00  1.96  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

9 $15.75 $0.50 $15.25  0.04  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $219.25 $55.00 $164.25  0.51  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $25.25 $9.25 $16.00  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $39.00 $53.50 ($14.50)  0.09  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 22.23
QUARTERK Totals: $5,866.45 $9,636.03 $3,769.58 

1 $1,385.30 $941.49 $443.81  3.20  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,581.46 $1,758.24 $823.22  5.95  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $5,896.35 $4,595.61 $1,300.74  13.60  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $2,666.35 $1,992.69 $673.66  6.15  0.74  0.05Regular

5 $300.00 $49.42 $250.58  0.69  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,163.65 $1,083.60 $80.05  2.68  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $278.50 $78.35 $200.15  0.64  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $654.91 $695.55 ($40.64)  1.51  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $495.00 $233.75 $261.25  1.14  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $231.55 $107.64 $123.91  0.53  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $11.09 $0.86 $10.23  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $126.50 $217.50 ($91.00)  0.29  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $136.50 $35.50 $101.00  0.31  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $294.75 $203.00 $91.75  0.68  0.70  0.00Regular

 37.47
Regular Totals: $11,993.20 $16,244.90 $4,251.70 

1 $84.00 $53.00 $31.00  0.19  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $628.00 $374.40 $253.60  1.45  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $105.25 $147.60 ($42.35)  0.24  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $123.75 $23.00 $100.75  0.29  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 2.17
SPOTLITE Totals: $598.00 $941.00 $343.00 

40 $80.00 $50.00 $30.00  0.18  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.18
TOP S Totals: $50.00 $80.00 $30.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $43,354.16 $30,160.30 $13,193.86 
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